
2023-2024 School Year 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 “Serving Kids,  

Changing Lives” 

Since 1999 

 

 
Meeting Location: 

535 Garfield Avenue 

Kansas City, Missouri  64124 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Executive/Finance Meetings 

             

            5:30 P.M. 

 

Monday, August 14, 2023 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 

Our Mission 

To provide a safe, healthy, collaborative community of engaged learners who are inspired academically while fostering a supportive network for its families. 

Our Vision 

As a collaborative community of learners, SVN shall be a positive, engaged member of the community and  be recognized statewide as one of the top ten charter schools in 

academic performance. 

Board Meetings  
5:30 P.M. 

 

Monday, August 21, 2023 @ SVN 

Monday, September 18, 2023 

Monday, October 16, 2023 @ SVN 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 @ SVN 

Monday, March 25, 2024 

Monday, April 15, 2024 @ SVN 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 @ SVN 


